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Superkilpailu Aanekosken Suolahdessa 5.11.2022
jarjestdja Sisa-Suomen Tikka

Lopputulokset
Miehet

. Vuori Kauko
. Kokko Pekka
. Jarvinen Tarmo

Tammi Aimo

. Vaarala Simo

. Makinen Mauno
. Leskinen Veikko
. Rantanen Asko

. Jéntti Reijo

. Ahola Kalevi

. Into Juhani

. Hakkinen Erkki

Naiset

. Hautaniemi Liisa

. Suomalainen Jasmin
. Saarinen Pdivi

. Tuomisto Seija

. Alho Virpi

Nuoret

1. Saarinen Juuso

N

. Jokinen Onni
. Ritvanen Antti

FST
KjT
JST
TurTi
PaavT
JaTi
JaTi
MU
SST
LamTi
FST
SST

ASIKT
ITK
SST
JaTi
HTK

SST
LamTi
SST

250
1021,0
1026,5

994,0
1007,5
1016,0
1006,5
1003,5
1000,5

986,5

946,5

928,5

918,5

1082,0
1074,0
1019,5
9715
960,5

697,0
706,5
509,0

péivitetty 5.11.2022 klo 17.50

125
1026
1002
1036
1016
1003
1007

978

983

976

939

974

934

1073
1084
1016
983
940

770
673
531

25
406
390
394
402
378
396
376
348
376
394
366
336

422
434
398
362
374

236
300
150

25
386
402
394
378
388
370
368
392
370
368
366
368

436
418
418
380
372

254
258
234

2839,0
2820,5
2818,0
2803,5
2785,0
2779,5
2725,5
2723,5
2708,5
2647,5
2634,5
2556,5

3013,0
3010,0
2851,5
2696,5
2646,5

1957,0
1937,5
14240
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250 tikkaa
Miehet

. Kokko Pekka

. Vuori Kauko

. Vaarala Simo

. Tammi Aimo

. Mékinen Mauno
. Leskinen Veikko
. Rantanen Asko
. Jarvinen Tarmo
. Jantti Reijo

. Ahola Kalevi

. Into Juhani

. Hakkinen Erkki

Naiset

. Hautaniemi Liisa

. Suomalainen Jasmin
. Saarinen Péivi

. Tuomisto Seija

. Alho Virpi

Nuoret

. Jokinen Onni
. Saarinen Juuso
. Ritvanen Antti

125 tikkaa
Miehet

. Jarvinen Tarmo
. Vuori Kauko

. Tammi Aimo

. Mékinen Mauno
. Vaarala Simo

. Kokko Pekka

. Rantanen Asko
. Leskinen Veikko
. Jantti Reijo

. Into Juhani

. Ahola Kalevi

. Hakkinen Erkki

Naiset

. Suomalainen Jasmin
. Hautaniemi Liisa

. Saarinen Paivi

. Tuomisto Seija

. Alho Virpi

Nuoret

. Saarinen Juuso
. Jokinen Onni
. Ritvanen Antti

KjT
FST
PaavT
TurTi
JaTi
JaTi
MU
JST
SST
LamTi
FST
SST

AsikT
ITK
SST
JaTi
HTK

LamTi
SST
SST

JST
FST
TurTi
JaTi
PaavT
KjT
MU
JaTi
SST
FST
LamTi
SST

ITK
AsikT
SST
JaTi
HTK

SST
LamTi
SST

201
201
198
201
204
191
202
200
199
193
182
179

211
215
191
181
168

133
147
98

213
207
204
203
203
190
192
202
194
188
187
183

220
221
212
192
198

152
128
115

207
212
218
188
189
203
194
204
190
192
186
194

226
218
207
187
194

156
131
120

210
202
204
206
195
204
197
194
191
192
188
195

208
218
204
198
183

134
164
88

193
208
201
202
202
199
203
198
199
203
184
180

218
205
213
195
200

127
156
97

202
202
207
200
200
195
197
190
204
191
176
183

221
210
201
190
194

152
125
110

207
205
207
207
205
206
207
188
202
196
190
179

215
218
191
196
204

147
139
86

208
214
203
198
202
208
199
198
193
203
196
190

217
218
199
203
189

167
123
129

210
217
206
198
204
200
201
206
193
191
187
180

216
216
203
200
196

151
143
126

203
201
198
200
203
205
198
194
194
200
192
183

218
206
200
200
176

165
133
89

1018
1043
1030
996
1004
999
1007
996
983
975
929
912

1086
1072
1005
959
962

714
716
527

1036
1026
1016
1007
1003
1002
983
978
976
974
939
934

1084
1073
1016
983
940

770
673
531

207
189
195
201
201
192
199
195
202
183
191
185

223
218
220
186
184

135
121
110

204
199
202
210
192
192
203
195
196
183
183
194

211
214
209
194
195

151
119
92

199
208
201
199
216
200
197
199
195
175
181
175

214
219
202
198
198

136
137
70

212
192
191
203
206
206
199
195
193
189
185
186

218
216
201
207
191

121
141
88

213
211
213
206
194
218
196
208
204
188
188
185

212
209
202
199
191

156
160
131

1035
999
1002
1019
1009
1008
994
992
990
918
928
925

1078
1076
1034
984
959

699
678
491

2053
2042
2032
2015
2013
2007
2001
1988
1973
1893
1857
1837

2164
2148
2039
1943
1921

1413
1394
1018
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1. 25 tikkaa
Miehet

. Vuori Kauko

. Tammi Aimo

. Mékinen Mauno
. Jarvinen Tarmo
. Ahola Kalevi

. Kokko Pekka

. Vaarala Simo

. Jantti Reijo

. Leskinen Veikko
. Into Juhani

. Rantanen Asko
. Hakkinen Erkki

Naiset

. Suomalainen Jasmin
. Hautaniemi Liisa

. Saarinen Péivi

. Alho Virpi

. Tuomisto Seija

Nuoret

. Jokinen Onni
. Saarinen Juuso
. Ritvanen Antti

2. 25 tikkaa
Miehet

. Kokko Pekka

. Jarvinen Tarmo
. Rantanen Asko
. Vaarala Simo

. Vuori Kauko

. Tammi Aimo

. Jantti Reijo

. Makinen Mauno
. Leskinen Veikko
. Ahola Kalevi

. Hakkinen Erkki
. Into Juhani

Naiset

. Hautaniemi Liisa

. Saarinen Péivi

. Suomalainen Jasmin
. Tuomisto Seija

. Alho Virpi

Nuoret

. Jokinen Onni
. Saarinen Juuso
. Ritvanen Antti

FST
TurTi
JaTi
JST
LamTi
KjT
PaavT
SST
JaTi
FST
MU
SST

ITK
AsikT
SST
HTK
JaTi

LamTi
SST
SST

KjT
JST
MU
PaavT
FST
TurTi
SST
JaTi
JaTi
LamTi
SST
FST

AsikT
SST
ITK
JaTi
HTK

LamTi
SST
SST

39
39
39
43
40
39
31
33
38
34
38
33

44
39
44
38
39

34
21
21

35
35
39
42
37
36
43
37
35
35
41
41

44
38
45
40
33

33
33
28

38
44
44
36
41
42
38
37
36
34
38
42

45
48
36
38
29

29
26

38
40
42
42
44
35
37
41
35
37
34
37

41
41
42
42
40

34
20
27

42
41
41
41
37
35
38
41
36
41
32
24

42
41
35
34
36

19
23
23

44
40
40
35
41
46
39
40
32
35
39
40

45
44
39
38
M

36
32
17

44
41
38
35
38
37
40
37
38
36
31
39

42
41
39
40
37

35
25

40
42
37
37
35
38
33
34
42
42
41
34

43
45
42
35
35

10
27
17

40
36
36
42
41
42
42
40
40
38
35
30

44
42
45
37
40

33
23
16

44
40
38
38
36
34
33
33
40
35
29
31

45
41
41
35
37

16
15
28

203
201
198
197
197
195
189
188
188
183
174
168

217
211
199
187
181

150
118
75

201
197
196
194
193
189
185
185
184
184
184
183

218
209
209
190
186

129
127
117



